
 

    

 
Donations Agency Point of Contact List 

 
Name Agency Name Email Address 
Adrienne Cooper DHCF adrienne.cooper@dc.gov 
Alana Burnett MOLC alana.burnett@dc.gov 
Alecia Denmark OSSE alecia.denmark@dc.gov 
Angela Harley OAH angela.harley@dc.gov 
Angela Nottingham DHCD angela.nottingham@dc.gov 
Anthony V. Stevens Serve DC anthony.stevens@dc.gov 
Anwar Walker DYRS anwar.walker@dc.gov 
Ashita Greenwood OAG ashita.greenwood@dc.gov 
Bernedia Long DOH bernedia.long@dc.gov 
Calenthia W. Banks CAH calenthia.banks@dc.gov 
Cana Carroll OCP cana.carroll2@dc.gov 
Carlene Forbes DPR carlene.forbes2@dc.gov 
Charlotte Parker DISB charlotte.parker@dc.gov 
Cheryl Harris OCTO cheryl.harris@dc.gov 
Clothida Nwaete FEMS clothida.nwaete@dc.gov 
Compton Douglas DOEE compton.douglas@dc.gov 
Cristina Amoruso DSLB cristina.amoruso@dc.gov 
Damien V. Alexander OCTFME damien.alexander@dc.gov 
Danielle Gurkin DFHV danielle.gurkin@dc.gov 
Danielle Rollins OSSE danielle.rollins@dc.gov 
David M. Epley DOEE david.epley@dc.gov 
Donna Hakenson OCTO donna.hakenson@dc.gov 
Dyvor Gibson DCBOE dyvor.gibson3@dc.gov 
Edward Giefer OP edward.giefer@dc.gov 
Elliot Tommingo MOVA elliot.tommingo@dc.gov 
Erika Satterlee DMPED erika.satterlee@dc.gov 
Gerald Kasunic DFHV gerald.kasunic3@dc.gov 
Genester Powell DOC genester.powell@dc.gov 
Genevera Smith OSSE genevera.smith1@dc.gov 
Gitana Stewart-Ponder DOC gitana.stewart-ponder@dc.gov 
Glenn Dubin DDOT glenn.dubin@dc.gov 
Gloria Martinez Serve DC gloria.martinez@dc.gov 
Janice Watson OAG janice.watson@dc.gov 
Jeffrey Scott CAH jeffrey.scott@dc.gov 
Jennifer McCahill MONC jennifer.mcCahill@dc.gov 
Jennifer Prats DSLBD jennifer.prats@dc.gov 
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Jim  Crawford DHS jim.crawford@dc.gov 
Jo Ann Guillen DYRS joann.guillen@dc.gov 
John Marsh DFHV john.marsh@dc.gov 
Johnny L. West OCTO johnny.west@dc.gov 
Jonathan M. Rogers DDOT jonathan.rogers@dc.gov 
Jordan Landers DOH jordan.landers@dc.gov 
Juanda Mixon DCRA juanda.mixon@dc.gov 
Julia Wolhandler DCPL julia.wolhandler@dc.gov 
Julius Terry ONSE julius.terry@dc.gov 
Kandis Driscoll DHS kandis.driscoll3@dc.gov 
Karissa Minnich OCA karissa.minnich@dc.gov 
Karl Muhammad DFHV karl.muhammad@dc.gov 
Keishaa Austin OPC kaustin@opc-dc.gov 
Kimberly  Clements DFS kimberly.clements@dc.gov 
Kimberly  Diggs OCP kimberly.diggs@dc.gov 
Kipling  Ross OUC kipling.ross@dc.gov 
Kish Rusek DYRS kish.rusek@dc.gov 
Kristina Gilchrist DPR kristina.gilchrist@dc.gov 
Lamont Carey MORCA lamont.carey@dc.gov 
LaSchelle Owens DPR laschelle.owens@dc.gov 
Lauren Adkins DSLBD lauren.adkins@dc.gov 
Lawrence Cooper OCTFME lawrence.cooper@dc.gov 
Lindsay Curtin EOM Lindsay.Curtin@dc.gov 
Lottie Morris DGS lottie.morris@dc.gov 
Madeleine Solan DHS madeleine.solan@dc.gov 
Marcella Clark MPD marcella.clark@dc.gov 
Maxine Crowder DACL maxine.crowder@dc.gov 
Mia Price ONSE mia.price@dc.gov 
Michael Bing DSLBD michael.bing@dc.gov 
Mila Yochum DME mila.yochum@dc.gov 
Nancee Lyons DPW nancee.lyons@dc.gov 
Nyaunuwi Jones DOES nyaunuwi.jones@dc.gov 
Ololade Olakanmi OCP ololade.olakanmi2@dc.gov 
Otisha Chaplin OCP otisha.chaplin@dc.gov 
Patricia Donkor DCRA patricia.donkor2@dc.gov 
Phuong Nguyen MOCA phuong.nguyen2@dc.gov 
Regina Pradier DCHBX regina.pradier@dc.gov 
Reginald Grant DSLBD reginald.grant@dc.gov 
Rudolph McGann DCBOEE rmcgann@dcboee.org 
Robin  Brabham MPD robin.brabham@dc.gov 
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Robin Henderson DHCD robin.henderson@dc.gov 
Robin Jackson CJCC robin.jackson@dc.gov 
Robyn Browner OAG robyn.browner2@dc.gov 
Rold Louis Serve DC rold.louis2@dc.gov 
Sadia Ferguson DACL sadia.ferguson@dc.gov 
Sam Ullery OSSE sam.ullery@dc.gov 
Sam Yeung ORM sam.yeung@dc.gov 
SaVern Fripp OCME savern.fripp@dc.gov 
Sean Fitzwater DCPS sean.fitwater@k12.dc.gov 
Scott Sibley DHS scott.sibley@dc.gov 
Sheila Cuthrell DMPED sheila.cuthrell@dc.gov 
Smruti Radkar OCTO smruti.radkar@dc.gov 
Sophia Dominguez DYRS sophia.dominguez@dc.gov 
Stefan Roha DPW stefan.roha@dc.gov 
Tara Lynch DME tara.lynch@dc.gov 
Tarifah Coaxum OAG tarifah.coaxum@dc.gov 
Thomas Yabroff MOLGBTQ thomas.yabroff@dc.gov 
Thomasine Dawkins DBH thomasine.dawkins@dc.gov 
Tina Roper CFSA tina.roper@dc.gov 
Trang Dunoye MOAPIA trang.dunoye@dc.gov 
Venessa  Kadiri DSLBD venessa.kadiri@dc.gov 
VictoriaB Johnson DGS victoriab.johnson@dc.gov 
Wiwiek Rembrandt OS wiwiek.rembrandt@dc.gov 
Willie Phillips PSC wphillips@psc.dc.gov 
Zita Rostas DOE zita.rostas@dc.gov 
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